The front-end service kit includes five tools
used in servicing of ball joints, pitman
arms and tie rods on most vehicles.
Constructed from steel alloy and chrome
plated for durability and longevity.

Large and small Pitman arm
pullers for ball joint applications

Three different tie rod pullers
Two ball joint separators

Comes in a durable blow
molded case

Package Type: Black Blow Molded Case
Dimensions: 15” x 12.5” x 3.25”
UPC: 047084001851

Warranty: Lifetime vs Mfg Defect vs Abuse

Tel: 800.537.1077
Fax: 800.537.1717
info@calvantools.net

185

Front End Service Set

Replacement Parts:

182
184
186C
188
194

Tie Rod End Tool Open Jaw 19MM
Ball Joint Separator

Pitman Arm Puller

Outer Tie Rod Remover

Tie Rod end Remover

www.cal-vantools.com
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